

Napa Valley Express Girls Softball - a Non-profit organization 1370 Trancas St. PMB 234, Napa, California 94558 Tax-ld # 94-3358033

November 2018

Dear Valued Sponsor,

Napa Valley Express is gearing up for another great season! Board of Directors would like to offer you the opportunity to help a worthwhile program which benefits youth athletics and a Napa tradition. Our program is staffed solely by volunteers of the community. Your tax-deductible donations provide the financial support we need to meet our operating expenses for field maintenance, equipment, uniforms, and insurance. By sponsoring a team, your generosity will help us to continue to serve Napa County's diverse youth population.

Sponsorships for the 2019 softball season are offered at \$1,000, \$500, \$250. We have expanded opportunities for promoting our sponsors to improve the benefits to you and encourage support for all of our girls. Please refer to page two for the agreement form. If you would like to sponsor our program, please indicate your sponsorship level, sign and return this form, along with your check.

We know that you are frequently asked to support our local organizations. We want you to know we value our partnership with you and appreciate your support of Napa Valley Express. For any additional information, please feel free to contact me directly at admin@napavalleyexpress.net.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Sincerely,

Christina Pearson, President
Napa Valley Express Softball

President@napavalleyexpress.net
707-291-0512



2019 Sponsorship Opportunities

The Napa Valley Express is a recreational softball organization with a rich tradition of providing a quality sports experience to girls ages 18 and under. Our goal is to develop and maintain a program of friendly competition while educating players about sportsmanship, teamwork, discipline and integrity. As a non-profit organization that strives to keep our fees to a minimum, we rely heavily on the support of local businesses that share our philosophy and desire to enhance the quality of life for families in our area.

Grand Slam Sponsor \$1,000

Business name and logo (18 inches) on a banner provided by Napa Valley Express

Displayed at all tournaments and on website

Home Run Sponsor \$500

Business name and logo (12 inches) on a banner provided by Napa Valley Express

Displayed at all tournaments and on website

Double Play Sponsor \$250.00

Business name and logo (6 inches) on a banner provided by Napa Valley Express
Displayed at all tournaments

Mail this form with payment to: Napa Valley Express
1370 Trancas St. PMB 234 Napa California 94558
Sign me up for:
O Grand Slam Sponsor (\$1,000)
O Home Run Sponsor (\$500)
O Double Play Sponsor (\$250)
Business Name:
Contact Name:
Business Address:

Phone #:____

Email Address:_____